
Bader 1-I

Start 11-15-16
4 soil 4 Finish 11-17-16
27 clay/gravel 31
89 shale 120
18 lime 138
13 shale 151
79 lime 230
40 shale 270
24 lime 294 set 40’ of   7” w/10 sxs 

ran 1016’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

10 shale 304
107 lime 411
47 shale 458
70 lime 528
8 shale 536
47 lime 583

174 shale 757
25 lime 782
65 shale 847
33 lime 880
10 shale 890
9 lime 899
13 shale 912
7 lime 919
7 shale 926
4 lime 930
33 shale 963
3 sandy shale 966 odor
13 Bkn sand 979 good show
2 Dk sand 981 Show
41 shale 1022 T.D.
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